
CELKOVÉ VÝSLEDKY
P.č. Meno a priezvisko Klub Kat. Št. č. Čas
1 Branislav Šarkan MKŠS‐AK Kysucké Nové Mesto A 62 19:49
2 Ján Holiga KBL ŠKP Martin A 84 21:50
3 Peter Tichý AK Čadca B 81 22:27
4 Zsolt Gulyas Sport Diag Senec A 39 22:54
5 Miroslav Kráľovanský BK Dúbravka A 104 23.50
6 Marián Kohút KBL ŠKP Martin A 70 23:33
7 Michal Strežo BK Dolný Kubín A 50 23:37
8 Tibor Horváth Martin A 111 23:42
9 Jozef Mitala Partizánske A 30 23:56
10 Nikolas Vojtáš KBBS Turčianske Teplice A 105 24:03
11 Ján Jesenský BS Tatran Turany D 102 24:06
12 Marián Bugoš KBBS Turčianske Teplice B 29 24:15
13 Roman Breziak Martin B 91 24:19
14 Milan Kotrík Martin B 36 24:30
15 Katarína Paulínyová AK ZTS Martin F 31 24:34
16 Ľuboš Thomka KBL ŠKP Martin A 3 25:15
17 Peter Móric vsetkonahory.sk A 95 25:18
18 Jozef Datko BS Tatran Turany A 90 25:35
19 Tomáš Škuta BS Tatran Turany A 88 25:38
20 Róbert Hanesch Martin A 46 25:49
21 Radka Prívarová AK Čadca F 83 25:50
22 Marián Vasil Martin C 43 25:51
23 Peter Ďuriga Partizán Vrícko B 49 25:53
24 Martin Kijonka Martin A 93 25:57
25 Róbert Berky Prievidza C 28 26:00
26 Samuel Sedlák BS Tatran Turany A 15 26:03
27 Peter Fašung 3 atletic Prievidza D 57 26:12
28 Martin Vrždiak Martin A 107 26:15
29 Zuzana Marčeková Turčianske Teplice F 108 26:28
30 Ľudovít Schön Prievidza B 25 26:40
31 Michal Brienik Pezinok A 52 26:43
32 Anton Dérer Sučany A 113 26:50
33 Jozef Naď Necpaly B 72 26:53
34 Milan Porubčanský Trebostovo B 114 26:54
35 Patrik Weis Háj A 33 26:57
36 Dušan Laššák AK ZTS Martin D 112 27:10
37 Dominik Sabo Vrútky A 35 27:18
38 Dominika Vaneková AK ZTS Martin E 19 27:59
39 Pavol Hýrošš Sučany D 18 28.27
40 Marián Marček Mošovce C 97 28:09
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41 Juraj Dojčár, st. BS Tatran Turany C 87 28:12
42 Vladimír Kaštier BS Tatran Turany C 63 28:13
43 Branislav Pittner Dolný Kalník A 103 28:44
44 Jozef Weis Háj A 44 28:46
45 Ján Jankovič Turčianska Štiavnička C 42 28:57
46 Ivan Fontány Dražkovce B 80 29:04
47 Monika Fainová BK Ružomberok E 94 29:05
48 Pavol Ježík BS Tatran Turany B 115 29:23
49 Pavol Kincel BS Tatran Turany D 37 29:34
50 Ondrej Pavlák SSI Bratislava A 8 29:36
51 Pavol Ďurdik Folkušová D 13 29:41
52 Lucia Ďurigová AK ZTS Martin E 20 29:43
53 Vladimír Polhorský SSI Bratislava C 4 29:49
54 Miroslav Zemánek KBBS Turčianske Teplice C 9 30:13
55 Martin Petrinec Folkušová A 22 30:25
56 Kristína Sopóciová Folkušová E 109 30:27
57 František Puškár Martin C 41 30:56
58 Andrej Beňo Martin A 59 30:56
59 Martin Hulla Dubové A 96 31:01
60 Marek Pavlík Folkušová A 92 31:25
61 Marek Gallo Folkušová A 89 31:26
62 Silvia Thomková Martin E 79 31:29
63 Liliana Hausnerová Partizán Vrícko F 27 31:37
64 Zdenek Šigut Blatnica D 56 31:40
65 Juraj Dojčár, ml. BS Tatran Turany A 75 32:05
66 Július Hinka BS Tatran Turany A 85 32:05
67 Jozef Čaládik Žabokreky D 71 32:07
68 Ľubomír Brna Žabokreky B 116 32:09
69 Daniela Červeňová Bystrička F 61 32:45
70 Ľubomíra Bieliková Sport Diag Senec F 54 32:49
71 Branislav Šimko Martin A 86 32:52
72 Jozef Liskaj BS Tatran Turany D 14 33:17
73 Jozef Bašovský ZTŠČ Baňa Cígeľ D 23 34:19
74 Jozef Štekláč Martin D 16 34:44
75 Ľubomír Matej Folkušová C 40 34:44
76 Jana Podradská Ďanová F 26 34:57
77 Boris Rakús Martin A 48 35:11
78 Patrik Sabo Vrútky A 34 35:55
79 Lenka Thomková Martin E 78 36:29
80 Peter Špánik Turčianska Štiavnička C 76 36:48
81 Jaroslav Šavol Folkušová C 1 36:58
82 Barbora Pilníková Martin E 51 37:12
83 Oliver Bielik Sport Diag Senec A 47 38:05
84 Ivan Bielik Martin B 45 38:14
85 Šárka Prokopová Pardubice, ČR E 11 40:26
86 Jelka Pavláková SSI Bratislava E 2 40:46
87 Jarmila Štrbáková Martin F 58 40:59
88 Jana Budiská Necpaly E 74 44:58
89 Petra Kouhrdová Folkušová F 6 49:22
90 Natália Oračková Bratislava E 17 49:22
91 Róbert Šavol Folkušová A 110 49:25



92 Dušan Ďurdík Prievidza A 99 50:43
93 Dominik Ďurdík Prievidza A 100 50:43
94 Martin Budiský Necpaly B 73 52:01
95 Hana Prokopová Pardubice, ČR E 7 57:57
96 Dezider Ferenczy BS Tatran Turany D 10 66:29
97 Ján Jurina TJ Roháče Zuberec D 117 DSQ



KAT. "A", MUŽI DO 39 ROKOV
P.č. Meno a priezvisko Klub Kat. Št. č. Čas
1 Branislav Šarkan MKŠS‐AK Kysucké Nové Mesto A 62 19:49
2 Ján Holiga KBL ŠKP Martin A 84 21:50
3 Zsolt Gulyas Sport Diag Senec A 39 22:54
4 Miroslav Kráľovanský BK Dúbravka A 104 23.50
5 Marián Kohút KBL ŠKP Martin A 70 23:33
6 Michal Strežo BK Dolný Kubín A 50 23:37
7 Tibor Horváth Martin A 111 23:42
8 Jozef Mitala Partizánske A 30 23:56
9 Nikolas Vojtáš KBBS Turčianske Teplice A 105 24:03
10 Ľuboš Thomka KBL ŠKP Martin A 3 25:15
11 Peter Móric vsetkonahory.sk A 95 25:18
12 Jozef Datko BS Tatran Turany A 90 25:35
13 Tomáš Škuta BS Tatran Turany A 88 25:38
14 Róbert Hanesch Martin A 46 25:49
15 Martin Kijonka Martin A 93 25:57
16 Samuel Sedlák BS Tatran Turany A 15 26:03
17 Martin Vrždiak Martin A 107 26:15
18 Michal Brienik Pezinok A 52 26:43
19 Anton Dérer Sučany A 113 26:50
20 Patrik Weis Háj A 33 26:57
21 Dominik Sabo Vrútky A 35 27:18
22 Branislav Pittner Dolný Kalník A 103 28:44
23 Jozef Weis Háj A 44 28:46
24 Ondrej Pavlák SSI Bratislava A 8 29:36
25 Martin Petrinec Folkušová A 22 30:25
26 Andrej Beňo Martin A 59 30:56
27 Martin Hulla Dubové A 96 31:01
28 Marek Pavlík Folkušová A 92 31:25
29 Marek Gallo Folkušová A 89 31:26
30 Július Hinka BS Tatran Turany A 85 32:05
31 Juraj Dojčár, ml. BS Tatran Turany A 75 32:05
32 Branislav Šimko Martin A 86 32:52
33 Boris Rakús Martin A 48 35:11
34 Patrik Sabo Vrútky A 34 35:55
35 Oliver Bielik Sport Diag Senec A 47 38:05
36 Róbert Šavol Folkušová A 110 49:25
37 Dušan Ďurdík Prievidza A 99 50:43
38 Dominik Ďurdík Prievidza A 100 50:43

 2. júla 2016
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KAT. "B", MUŽI DO 49 ROKOV
P.č. Meno a priezvisko Klub Kat. Št. č. Čas
1 Peter Tichý AK Čadca B 81 22:27
2 Marián Bugoš KBBS Turčianske Teplice B 29 24:15
3 Roman Breziak Martin B 91 24:19
4 Milan Kotrík Martin B 36 24:30
5 Peter Ďuriga Partizán Vrícko B 49 25:53
6 Ľudovít Schön Prievidza B 25 26:40
7 Jozef Naď Necpaly B 72 26:53
8 Milan Porubčanský Trebostovo B 114 26:54
9 Ivan Fontány Dražkovce B 80 29:04
10 Pavol Ježík BS Tatran Turany B 115 29:23
11 Ľubomír Brna Žabokreky B 116 32:09
12 Ivan Bielik Martin B 45 38:14
13 Martin Budiský Necpaly B 73 52:01
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KAT. "C", MUŽI DO 59 ROKOV

P.č. Meno a priezvisko Klub Kat. Št. č. Čas
1 Marián Vasil Martin C 43 25:51
2 Róbert Berky Prievidza C 28 26:00
3 Marián Marček Mošovce C 97 28:09
4 Juraj Dojčár, st. BS Tatran Turany C 87 28:12
5 Vladimír Kaštier BS Tatran Turany C 63 28:13
6 Ján Jankovič Turčianska Štiavnička C 42 28:57
7 Vladimír Polhorský SSI Bratislava C 4 29:49
8 Miroslav Zemánek KBBS Turčianske Teplice C 9 30:13
9 František Puškár Martin C 41 30:56
10 Ľubomír Matej Folkušová C 40 34:44
11 Peter Špánik Turčianska Štiavnička C 76 36:48
12 Jaroslav Šavol Folkušová C 1 36:58
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KAT. "D", MUŽI NAD 60 ROKOV

P.č. Meno a priezvisko Klub Kat. Št. č. Čas
1 Ján Jesenský BS Tatran Turany D 102 24:06
2 Peter Fašung 3 atletic Prievidza D 57 26:12
3 Dušan Laššák AK ZTS Martin D 112 27:10
4 Pavol Hýrošš Sučany D 18 28.27
5 Pavol Kincel BS Tatran Turany D 37 29:34
6 Pavol Ďurdik Folkušová D 13 29:41
7 Zdenek Šigut Blatnica D 56 31:40
8 Jozef Čaládik Žabokreky D 71 32:07
9 Jozef Liskaj BS Tatran Turany D 14 33:17
10 Jozef Bašovský ZTŠČ Baňa Cígeľ D 23 34:19
11 Jozef Štekláč Martin D 16 34:44
12 Dezider Ferenczy BS Tatran Turany D 10 66:29
13 Ján Jurina TJ Roháče Zuberec D 117 DSQ
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KAT. "E", ŽENY DO 34 ROKOV

P.č. Meno a priezvisko Klub Kat. Št. č. Čas
1 Dominika Vaneková AK ZTS Martin E 19 27:59
2 Monika Fainová BK Ružomberok E 94 29:05
3 Lucia Ďurigová AK ZTS Martin E 20 29:43
4 Kristína Sopóciová Folkušová E 109 30:27
5 Silvia Thomková Martin E 79 31:29
6 Lenka Thomková Martin E 78 36:29
7 Barbora Pilníková Martin E 51 37:12
8 Šárka Prokopová Pardubice, ČR E 11 40:26
9 Jelka Pavláková SSI Bratislava E 2 40:46
10 Jana Budiská Necpaly E 74 44:58
11 Natália Oračková Bratislava E 17 49:22
12 Hana Prokopová Pardubice, ČR E 7 57:57
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KAT. "F", ŽENY NAD 35 ROKOV

P.č. Meno a priezvisko Klub Kat. Št. č. Čas
1 Katarína Paulínyová AK ZTS Martin F 31 24:34
2 Radka Prívarová AK Čadca F 83 25:50
3 Zuzana Marčeková Turčianske Teplice F 108 26:28
4 Liliana Hausnerová Partizán Vrícko F 27 31:37
5 Daniela Červeňová Bystrička F 61 32:45
6 Ľubomíra Bieliková Sport Diag Senec F 54 32:49
7 Jana Podradská Ďanová F 26 34:57
8 Jarmila Štrbáková Martin F 58 40:59
9 Petra Kouhrdová Folkušová F 6 49:22
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